O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

A ON -

Stand:

Mannschaft

Dartclub Lobau
DC Waltersdorf 2

Texas Hospies 2.0
Die Schliimpfe

26.03.2024

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2024 LIGA A1

Teiln. Punkte
3 9
3 6
3 3
2 0

47
26

18
14

Spiele

36
22

Diff.

40
-2

18
-8

97
63

46
34

Satze

25
61

79
54

Bemerkung



